County

FRESNO
KERN
KINGS
SUTTER
YOLO

STATEWIDE TOTALS:

Processing Tomato Advisory Board CROP System - Posted Certificates Report

ORGANIC TONNAGE BY COUNTY

Arrival Date Range: 06/23/2013 - 10/31/2013
Grower: All Growers

Delivered (Paid For)

#Loads

3,474
2,348
397
801
4,359

11,379

Tonnage

87,120
61,402
9,554
20,047
107,957

286,080

#Loads
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Processor Rejected

Tonnage

114
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114

Rpt:RP62
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